159
®
DAB PUMPS reserve the right to make modifications without prior notice
CP - DCP
GENERAL DATA
Applications
Circulating pumps with IN-LINE connections, suitable for civil and industrial installations for heating, condi-
tioning, refrigeration and clean and safe water.

H
(m)
VOLUME
m3 L L1 L2 B B1 B2 H H1 N D D1 D2 D3 D4
PACKING DIMENSIONS
 L/A L/B H
Counterflanges on request
* Star start is possible
167
®
DAB PUMPS reserve the right to make modifications without prior notice
Performance curves based on kinematic viscosity values equal to 1 mm2/s at a density equal to 1000 kg/m3. Curve tolerance in accordance with ISO 9906.
CP 80
Liquid temperature range:  from -10°C to +130°C
Maximum temperature operating: +40°C
CP 80-1400/A/BAQE/2,2 127 160 135 117 144 80 160 200 18
8
495 105 35 360 180 180 M16 520 290 700 0,10556 81,9
CP 80-1700/A/BAQE/3 129 176 135 117 144 80 160 200 18 519 105 35 360 180 180 M16 520 290 700 0,10556 85,7
CP 80-2050/A/BAQE/4 144 193 135 117 144 80 160 200 18 565 105 35 360 180 180 M16 520 290 700 0,10556 89,8
CP 80-2400/A/BAQE/5,5 150 220 135 117 144 80 160 200 18 585 105 35 360 180 180 M16 520 290 700 0,10556 124,4
CP 80-2770/A/BAQE/7,5 178 259 178 146 144 80 160 200 18 678 115 35 440 220 220 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 75,3
CP 80-3250/A/BAQE/11 178 259 178 146 144 80 160 200 18 678 115 35 440 220 220 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 84,5
CP 80-4000/A/BAQE/15 178 259 178 146 144 80 160 200 18 678 115 35 440 220 220 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 89,6
CP 80-5150/A/BAQE/18,5 223 309 190 164 144 80 160 200 18 830 115 35 500 250 250 M16 900 550 1060 0,5247 128
CP 80-5650/A/BAQE/22 223 309 190 164 144 80 160 200 18 830 115 35 500 250 250 M16 900 550 1060 0,5247 197,26
CP 80-6850/A/BAQE/30 223 309 190 164 144 80 160 200 18 830 115 35 500 250 250 M16 900 550 1060 0,5247 243,06
CP-G 80-8600/A/BAQE/37 341 400 245 224 230 80 160 200 18 1142 140 35 620 310 310 M16 900 550 1200 0,594 180,4
CP-G 80-9600/A/BAQE/45 360 463 245 224 230 80 160 200 18 1190 140 35 620 310 310 M16 900 550 1200 0,594 268,6
CP-G 80-10200/A/BAQE/55 390 516 245 224 230 80 160 200 18 1305 140 35 620 310 310 M16 900 550 1400 0,693 397,5
CP 80-1400/A/BAQE/2,2 3x230-400 V ~ 2910 2,5 2,2 3 MEC 80 7,7-4,45 54,2-31,2 87,5 0,88
CP 80-1700/A/BAQE/3 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2845 3,7 3 4 MEC 90L 6,8 41,5 72,5 0,84
CP 80-2050/A/BAQE/4 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2840 5,3 4 5,5 MEC 100 75,8 60,9 75,8 0,85
CP 80-2400/A/BAQE/5,5 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2870 6,4 5,5 7,5 MEC 112 10,78 81,2 76,8 0,86

H
(m)
VOLUME
m3 L L1 L2 B B1 B2 H H1 N D D1 D2 D3 D4
PACKING DIMENSIONS
 L/A L/B H
Counterflanges on request
* Star start is possible
169
®
DAB PUMPS reserve the right to make modifications without prior notice
Performance curves based on kinematic viscosity values equal to 1 mm2/s at a density equal to 1000 kg/m3. Curve tolerance in accordance with ISO 9906.
CP 100
Liquid temperature range:  from -10°C to +130°C
Maximum temperature operating: +40°C
CP 100-1600/A/BAQE/4 144 193 158 126 144 100 180 220 18
8
602 140 35 500 250 250 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 76,7
CP 100-1950/A/BAQE/5,5 150 220 158 126 144 100 180 220 18 622 140 35 500 250 250 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 83,5
CP 100-2350/A/BAQE/7,5 178 259 158 126 144 100 180 220 18 704 140 35 500 250 250 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 97,5
CP 100-2400/A/BAQE/11 178 259 193 153 230 100 180 220 18 670 140 35 550 275 275 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 106,6
CP 100-3050/A/BAQE/15 178 259 193 153 230 100 180 220 18 670 140 35 550 275 275 M16 780 460 860 0,308568 146
CP 100-3550/A/BAQE/18,5 223 309 193 153 230 100 180 220 18 852 140 35 550 275 275 M16 900 550 1060 0,5247 156
CP 100-3850/A/BAQE/22 223 309 193 153 230 100 180 220 18 852 140 35 550 275 275 M16 900 550 1060 0,5247 197
CP 100-4800/A/BAQE/30 223 309 204 174 230 100 180 220 18 900 140 35 550 275 275 M16 900 550 1060 0,5247 233
CP-G 100-5600/A/BAQE/37 341 400 204 174 230 100 180 220 18 1182 140 35 550 275 275 M16 900 550 1200 0,594 327
CP-G 100-6300/A/BAQE/45 360 463 204 174 230 100 180 220 18 1195 140 35 550 275 275 M16 900 550 1200 0,594 502
CP-G 100-8300/A/BAQE/55 390 516 293 252 230 100 180 220 18 1345 175 35 670 335 335 M16 900 550 1400 0,693 636,5
CP 100-1600/A/BAQE/4 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2844 4,9 4 5,5 MEC 100 8,58 60,9 69 0,85
CP 100-1950/A/BAQE/5,5 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2870 6,4 5,5 7,5 MEC 112 10,6 81,2 69,8 0,86
CP 100-2350/A/BAQE/7,5 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2906 8,7 7,5 10 MEC 132S 14,75 99 70,5 0,9
CP 100-2400/A/BAQE/11 3x400 V ~ Δ* 2930 12 11 15 MEC 132M 20,3 157,5 90,7 0,86

NPSH
 ft
0
10
20
P
HP
P
40 80 120 160 200 240 280
40 80 120 160 200 240 280
CP 100-8300
CP 100-4800
CP 100-3550
CP 100-3850
CP 100-3050
CP 100-2400CP 100-1600
CP 100-1600
CP 100-3050
CP 100-3550
CP 100-3850

DCP 100/2800 T
DCP 100/2900 T
DCP 100/3300 T
DCP 100/3750 T
H
(m)
VOLUME
m3 L L1 L2 B B1 B2 H H1 N D D1 D2 D3 D4
PACKING DIMENSIONS
 L/A L/B H
Counterflanges on request
* Star start is possible
171
®
DAB PUMPS reserve the right to make modifications without prior notice
CP 125-4750/A/BAQE/37 341 400 252 205 230 125 210 250 18
8
1126 215 35 620 310 310 M16 900 550 1200 0,594 371
CP-G 125-5300/A/BAQE/45 360 463 252 205 230 125 210 250 18 1275 215 35 620 310 310 M16 900 550 1400 0,693 446
CP-G 125-5800/A/BAQE/55 390 516 252 205 230 125 210 250 18 1389 215 35 620 310 310 M16 900 550 1400 0,693 580,5
Performance curves based on kinematic viscosity values equal to 1 mm2/s at a density equal to 1000 kg/m3. Curve tolerance in accordance with ISO 9906.
CP 125
Liquid temperature range:  from -10°C to +130°C
Maximum temperature operating: +40°C

CM 65-920/A/BAQE/0,75 0,75 0,95 ●
CM 65-1080/A/BAQE/1,1 1,1 1,38 ●
CM 65-1200/A/BAQE/1,5 1,5 1,92 ●
CM 65-1530/A/BAQE/2,2 2,2 2,84 ●
CM 65-1680/A/BAQE/3 3 3,48 ●
CM 65-2380/A/BAQE/4 4 4,97 ●
CM 80-550/A/BAQE/0,55 0,55 0,72 ●
CM 80-650/A/BAQE/0,75 0,75 0,95 ●
CM 80-740/A/BAQE/1,1 1,1 1,38 ●
CM 80-890/A/BAQE/1,5 1,5 1,92 ●
CM 80-1050/A/BAQE/2,2 2,2 2,84 ●
CM 80-1530/A/BAQE/3 3 3,48 ●
CM 80-1700/A/BAQE/4 4 4,97 ●
CM 80-2410/A/BAQE/5,5 5,5 7,5 ●
CM 80-2700/A/BAQE/7,5 7,5 10 ●
CM 80-3420/A/BAQE/11 11 15 ●
CM 100-510/A/BAQE/0,75 0,75 0,95 ●
CM 100-650/A/BAQE/1,1 1,1 1,38 ●
CM 100-660/A/BAQE/1,5 1,5 1,92 ●
CM 100-865/A/BAQE/2,2 2,2 2,84 ●
CM 100-1020/A/BAQE/3 3 3,48 ●
CM 100-1320/A/BAQE/4 4 4,97 ●
CM 100-1650/A/BAQE/5,5 5,5 7,5 ●
CM 100-2050/A/BAQE/7,5 7,5 10 ●
CM 100-2550/A/BAQE/11 11 15 ●
CM 100-3290/A/BAQE/15 15 20
CM 100-3680/A/BAQE/18,5 18,5 25
CM 100-4100/A/BAQE/22 22 30
CM 125-1075/A/BAQE/4 4 4,97 ●
CM 125-1270/A/BAQE/5,5 5,5 7,5 ●
CM 125-1560/A/BAQE/7,5 7,5 10 ●
CM 125-2100/A/BAQE/11 11 15 ●
CM 125-2550/A/BAQE/15 15 20
CM 125-3200/A/BAQE/18,5 18,5 25
CM 125-3600/A/BAQE/22 22 30
CM 125-4022/A/BAQE/30 30 40
CM 150-955/A/BAQE/5,5 5,5 7,5 ●
CM 150-1322/A/BAQE/7,5 7,5 10 ●
CM 150-1600/A/BAQE/11 11 15 ●
CM 150-1950/A/BAQE/15 15 20